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AIRO SE(W1): 1000.69 T2l FEH(W2): 0
ZEE SNSZ(W3I): 931.8
FEEAFTo MEZM 2o S2(W4): 1.2
2 QEN M E A Rl 2000 ml MERD . 100 ml
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W4= 2000 *( 52.18 - 52.12 ) /100 = 1.2
O X|ghe| ZEFIHE(W5): 3.29
(0 X| Bto| M F & 14.43 LO0{X| gte| =F 17.72
*APBHF 2F:[(W1-W2)-(W 3+W4+W5)]/(W1-W 2)*100
=[( 1000.69 - O )-( 931.8 + 12 + 3.29 NI 100069 - O )*100
= 6.4 %
AP RS Mot MA 2N S 936.31
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25mm 0.00 936.31 100.0 100
20mm 0.00 936.31 100.0 100
13mm 60.01 876.30 93.6 93~100
10mm 475.86 400.44 42.8 40~55
5mm 179.78 220.66 23.6 16~30
2.5mm 53.98 166.68 17.8 12~23
0.6mm 54.64 112.04 12.0 10~18
0.3mm 15.89 96.15 10.3 8~15
0.15mm 16.65 79.50 8.5 7~14
0.08mm 12.53 66.97 7.2 7~12
PAN 62.72 4.25
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